@88

Change ‘Chinga.
iTA o] KSWA.
EDUCATIONAL BLDG 76-6801 0.000-
INSTITUTIONAL BLDG 76-6b04 0.009: GENERAL 0.000
TOTAL 0,000 TOTAL GENERAL 0.000
: : 1 KSA CAPITAL OUTLAY 1 72-53,115 176,556,776 0.000f o.0s0;
GENERAL 79-1945 1489 |SUPP GENERAL 72:5147 173,302,148"* 17960t -aa7a
ROAD & BRIDGE 68-5,101. 1.658 TOTAL EX .G 0,378
COUNTY BUILDING 18-15-116 _1.000 om0 {VALUATION
TOTAL T 0,088 BOND & INTEREST 10-113 0354
TOTALB &I 0.35%
COMMUNITY. GOLL T KSA. GRAND TOTAL USD.480. 01024
GENERAL 71-204 0462
BOND & INTEREST 10-113 0.600
TOTAL 0462 A
GENERAL 725 I : 8,000
1 KSA, 12018508, : TOTAL GENERAL 0.000
12:101a - 32.6688] .05 TION{EXCGEN 169,71
SPECIAL FIRE EQUIP 12-110b . 0.352 0.003 CAP%TAL OUTLAY 72-53,115 7.000] 300
LIBRARY. 12-1220° ' 4.283] 0006 |SUPP GENERAL 72-5147 15.053f 005
BOND-& INTEREST 10-113 cas0.  JTQTAL ] 22,0631 520
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT 12:16;102. oifs RECREATION 12-1927 i 1.5701 430
TOTAL odes  |TOTAL 0:430
TOTAL EX GENERAL. 4885
K.5.A. VALY,
[12-101a 1250 BOND:& INTEREST 0002
1250 |TOTALB&}Y ‘0.002
GRAND TOTAL USD 483 4467
K.S8.A.
PLAINS CEMETERY 1171330 0078
TOTAL ‘6.073
HISMET CEMETERY. K.5.A TOTAL GENERAL
KISMET CEMETERY 17-1330 o103  |VALUATION{EXC/GEN)
TOTAL 0463  [CAPITALOUTLAY ,115: .
SUPP GENERAL 72-5147 23.293] 4221
[SANNER CENMETERY: K.5.A. TOTAL 31.293) 4221
BANNER CEMETERY’ 17-1330. 0,000 RECREATION 12-1927 3.000} o0
TOTAL ] bowe  [REC EMPLOYEE BENEFITS [12-1928 0.000] -dad
TOTAL RECREATION
£ LER K.S.A TOTAL EXC GENERAL
GENERAL "19-3610 0452 GRAND TOTAL USD 209
0.452.
K.S.A,
0073 GENERAL 72-5142 0,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT 0.073 TOTAL GENERAL d.000
TOTAL 0,000
: A 0088
LIBRARY DIST #1 K.S.A, SUPP GENERAL 72-5147 4318
GENERAL 12-1247 0.023 TOTAL 4407
TOTAL ' 0023 |RECREATION, 121927 o014
REC EMPLOYEE BENEFIT [12-1928 0329
FARGO TOWNSHIP: K.S:A TOTAL RECREATION
GENERAL 79-1962. good:  |TOTAL EX GENERAL
CEMETERY 12-1408 oo0a: |
TOTAL 0000 |BOND & INTEREST
TOTALB &1
K.8.A, GRAND TOTAL USD 374
Jokiico]
0,000°
/ALL
|SEWARD: TOWNSHIP. K.S.A, GENERAL 0000
CEMETERY’ 18-10186 ;.g;@ TOTAL GENERAL ] 20.000] o.000
0000 VA :
. . . 0021
SUPP GENERAL 72-5147. 24,8871 12802
0.000 TOTAL 32,8021 12.671
ogoo  [RECREATION 12-1927. 1.980} .0.004
TOTAL RECREATION 1.880( -0.004
Wil WesTexr eistRict ] KSA, ! EVY ] TOTAL EX GENERAL . 34.782] 12887
|WIED WEST {02623 | 1 1.329] p2es [GRAND TOTAL USD 507 3783 12.857

2020 SEWARD COUNTY TAX LEVIES - POPULATION 21,428 NO Vaoy 2020
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2020 COMBINED LEVIES
SEWARD COUNTY

Difference. Difference

Prior Year Prior Year
ST100 STATE 1,500 0.000 STATE E 0.000
CT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48.044 0.068 SEWARD COUNTY 48.044 0.069
CC300 COMMUNITY CQLLEGE 36.267 0.162 COMMUNITY COLLEGE 36.267 0.162
SD483 USD 483 EXC GEN 22053 4.865 USD 483 EXC GEN 22,053 4.865
SB483 USD 483 BOND & INT 0.002 0.002 USD 483 BOND & INT 0.002 0,002
SG483 USD 483 GENERAL 20.000 0.000 USD 483 GENERAL 20.000 0.000
RC4_83 USD 483 RECREATION 1.570 -0.430 USD 483 RECREATION 1.570 -0.430
CZ001 KISMET CITY" 42,932 1.250 SEWARD TOWNSHIP 0.000 0.000
CM007 KISMET CEMETERY 1.661 0.163 LIBRARY DISTRICT #1 0,735 0.023
T003 KISMET CITY (FARGO) 0.012 0,000 KISMET CEMETERY 1.661 0.163
LR483 LIBRARY DISTRICT #1 0.736 0.023 RURAL FIRE 6.223 0.452
FO09 RURAL FIRE 6.223 0.462 WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18 0.245
EN917 WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18 1.329 0.245 5.551
o} - 2328 6.801
Difference Differencea
Prior Year s JXVIN Prior Year
/ DIS CODE LE
ST400 STATE 1.500 0.000 ST OO STATE. 1.500 0.000
CT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48.044 0.088 CT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48.044 0.069
CC300 COMMUNITY COLLEGE 36.267 0.162 CC300 COMMUNITY COLLEGE 36.267 0.162
SD480 USD 480 EXC GEN 17.860 -0.378 |SD5S07HS USD 507 EXC GEN 32.802 12,674
SB480 USD 480.BOND & INT 13.440 0.354. SBSO_?IHS USD 507 BOND & INT 0.000 0.000
SG480 USD 480 GENERAL 20.000 0.000 SG607HS USD 507 GENERAL 20.000 0.000
CX002 LIBERAL CITY ) 52,548 0.468 RC507HS. USD 507 RECREATION 1.980 0.035
EN917 WILD WEST EXTN DIST# 18 1329 0.245 T00S SEWARD TOWNSHIP 0.000 0.000
RL702FO. SW KS LIBRARY 1,450 0.000
FO09- RURAL FIRE ) 6.223 0.452
EN917 WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18 1.329. 0.245
oot [TOTAL = e Le 0149595 13834
'Difference Difference
VARE : Prior Year 1: NSt INE] Prior Year
DIS CODE LEVY DIS CODE LEVY
ST100 STATE 1.500 0.000 S§T100 STATE 1.500 6.000
CT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48,044 0.069 CT200 SEWARD GOUNTY 48.044 .0.069
CC300 COMMUNITY COLLEGE 36.267 0182  JCC300 COMMUNITY COLLEGE 36.267 0.162
SDb483 ‘LISD 483 EXC GEN 22.053 4.865 SD507HS US_D’507 E'XC"GEN 32,802 12671
SB483 USD 483 BOND & INT 0.002 0.002 SB507HS USD 507 BOND & INT 0.000 0.000
56483 USD 483 GENERAL 20.000 0.000 SGB07HS USD 507 GENERAL 20.000 0.000
RCA483 USD 483 RECREATION 1.570 -0.430 RC507HS USD 507 RECREATION 1.980 0.035
TWO005 SEWARD TOWNSHIP 0.000 0.600 TWO00S SEWARD TOWNSHIP 0.000 0.000
LR483 LIBRARY DISTRICT #1 0.735 0.023 RL702FO SW KS LIBRARY 1.450 0,000
CM339ME PLAINS CEMETERY 0.577 0.078 CMO006 BANNER CEMETERY 2.739 0.000
FOQQ RURAL FIRE 6.223 0.452 FO09 RURAL FIRE 6.223 0.452
ENG17 WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18 1.32L 0.245 ENg17 WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18 1.329 0,245
TOTAL e 5488
TOTAL 13,634
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2020 COMBINED LEVIES

SEWARD COUNTY

8T100
CT200
CC300
SD209sV
SG209SV
RC2008V
TO05
RL702FO
Foa9
EN917

DIS CODE

STATE

SEWARD COUNTY

JUNIOR COLLEGE

USD 209 EXC GENERAL
USD 209 GENERAL

USD 209 RECREATION
SEWARD TOWNSHIP

SW KS LIBRARY

RURAL FIRE

WILD WEST EXTN DIST #18

LEVY
1.500
48.044
36.267
31.293
20.000
3.000
0.000
1,460
6.223
1.329

e

DIS CODE
ST100
CT200
CG300
SD4383
SB483
8G483
RC483
T005
CMO06
LR483
FE009
ENS17

ST100
CT200
CC300
SD374HS
SB374HS
SG374HS
RC374HS
T005
RL702FO
CM339ME
F009
[ENo17

10/28/2020
PAGE 2

STATE

SEWARD COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
USD 483 EXC GENERAL
USD 483 BOND & INT
USD 483 GENERAL
USD 483 RECREATION
SEWARD TOWNSHIP
BANNER CEMETERY
LIBRARY DISTRICT #1
RURAL FIRE

WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18

AT 4006253

STATE

SEWARD COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
USD 374 EXC GENERAL
USD 374 BOND & INT
USD 374 GENERAL
USD 374 RECREATION
SEWARD TOWNSHIP
SW KS LIBRARY
PLAINS CEMETERY
RURAL FIRE

WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18
53 &5 SRR

ik e R

Differenca
Pror Year

0.000
0.069
0.162
4,221
0.000
-0.444
0.000
0.000
0.452
0.245

4,706

Difference
Prior Year

0.000
0.089
0.162
4885
0.002
0.000
-0.430
0.000
0.000
0,023
0.452
0.245
5388

Difference

Prior Year

0.000
0.069
0.162
4407
-0.868
0.000
0.243
0.000
0.000
0.078
0.452
0245
4,788

Difference

Prlor Year
ST4100 STATE 1.500 0.000
CT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48,044 0.089
CC300 JUNIOR COLLEGE 36.267 0,162
SD374HS USD 374 EXC GENERAL 28.334 4,407
SB374HS USD 374 BOND & INT 6.859 0,868
$G374HS USD 374 GENERAL 20.000 0.000
RC374HS USD 374 RECREATION 3,931 0.243
TO0S SEWARD TOWNSHIP 0.000 0.000
RL702FO SW KS LIBRARY 1.450 0,000
CMo0s BANNER CEMETERY 2.739 0.000
FO09 RURAL FIRE 6.223 0.462
0.245
4,710

s

S§T100
CT200
CC300
§D2098V
862008V
RG2098Y
T004
RL702FO
FQ09
ENO17

ST100
CT200
CC300
SD4s0
SB480
5G480
T004
RL702FO
Foog
ENG17

AR IS
BIS CODE

STATE

SEWARD COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
USD 209 EXC GENERAL
USD 209 GENERAL

USD 208 RECREATION
LIBERAL TOWNSHIP

SW KS LIBRARY

RURAL FIRE

WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18

STATE

SEWARD COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
USD 480 EXC GENERAL
USD 480 BOND & INT

USD 480 GENERAL
LIBERAL TWSHP

SW KS LIBRARY

RURAL FIRE

WILD WEST EXTN DIST #18

2020 COMBINED LEVIES - SEWARD COUNTY

A T
2N 3‘%‘5« S =3l Difference

Esseus|  Prior Year

LEVY
1,600 0.000
48.044 0.069
36.267 0,162
31.293 4,221
20,000 0.000
3.000 -0.444
0.000 0.000
1.450 0.000
6.223 0.452
1.329 0.245

4,705

Difference

Pror Year
1.500 0.000
48.044 6.069
36.267 0162
17.960 -0.378
13.440 0.364
20.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
1.450 0.000
6.223 0.452
1.320 0.245
GG Is ] 0904




2020 COMBINED LEVIES

SEWARD COUNTY
Difference Difference
Prior Year AKX . i Prior Year
DIS CODE LEVY
gooo  |ST100 STATE 1.500 0.000
SEWARD COUNTY 48,044 0.069 CT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48,044 0.089
JUNIOR COLLEGE 36,267 0182  {CC300 JUNIOR COLLEGE 36.267 0.162
USD 483 EXC GENERAL 22,0583 4,865 §D483 USD 483 EXC GEN 22,063 4,886
USD 483 BOND & INT 0.002 0.000 |SB483 USD 483 BOND & INT 0.002 0,000
USD 483 GENERAL 20,000 0.000 SG483 USD 483 GENERAL 20.000 0.000
USD 483 RECREATION 1.670 +0.420 RCA483 USD 483 RECREATION 1.670 ~D,430
LIBERAL TOWNSHIP 0.000 0.000 JT0O03 FARGO TOWNSHIP 0.039 0.000
LIBRARY DISTRICT #1 0.735 0.023 LR483 LIBRARY DISTRICT #1 0,736 0023
RURAL FIRE 6.223 0452 JCMOO7  KISMET CEMETERY 1.661 0.163
WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18 1.329 0.246  [FOOY RURAL FIRE 6,223 0.452
| EN917 WILD WEST EXTN DIST# 18 1.329 0.245
5388 |TOTALGSERE D e e T 6.549
Diffarence Differsnce
Prior Year Prior Yeer
ST100 STATE 1.500 0.000 . 0.000
CT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48,044 0,069 CT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48.044 0.068
CC300 COMMUNITY COLLEGE 36.267 0182 {CC300 COMMUNITY COLLEGE 36.267 0.162
SD480 USD 480 EXC GENERAL 17.960 -0.378 SD483 USD 483 EXC GENERAL 22.063 4.885
SB480 USD 480 BOND & INT 13.440 0.354 SB483 USD 483 BOND & INT 0.002 0.000
SG480 USD 480 GENERAL 20.000 0.000 5G483 USD 483 GENERAL 20,000 0,000
T003 FARGO TOWNSHIP 0.039 0.000 JRC483 USD 483 RECREATION 1,670 0430
RL702FO SW KS LIBRARY 1.450 0.000 TOO3 FARGO TOWNSHIP 0,038 0.000
FO09 RURAL FIRE 6.223 0.452 LR483 LIBRARY DISTRICT #1 0.735 0.023
ENg17 WILD WEST EXTN DIST # 18 1.329 0245 [FO09 RURAL FIRE 6.223 0.452
EN917 WILD WEST EXTN DIST #18 1.329 0.245
0904 [FOTAL 7 s 5386
Difference
Prior Year
. 0.000
GT200 SEWARD COUNTY 48.044 0.089
CC300 COMMUNITY COLLEGE 36.267 0.162
$D483 USD 483 EXC GENERAL 22.053 4,866
SB8483 USD 483 BOND & INT 0.002 0.000
5G483 USD 483 GENERAL 20,000 0.000
RC483 USD 483 RECREATION 1.670 -0.430
T003 FARGO TOWNSHIP 0.039 0.000
1.R483 LIBRARY DISTRICT #1 0.736 0023
CM339ME PLAINS CEMETERY 0.577 0.452
Foo9 RURAL FIRE 6.223 0.452
EN917 WILD WEST EXTN DIST #18 1.329 0.245
TALERE R e 138339 5.503
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REAL ESTATE 200,551,667
PERSONAL PROPERTY 3,786,990
UTILITIES 386,529,068
OIL & GAS 8,063,017

10T SR 148,425
*Tax Increment Financing/RHID Exempt Value:2,

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES
CiL & GAS

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTLITIES
OlL & GAS

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES

OIL & GAS

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UnliTES

OlL &GAS

198,439,380
3,786,590
36.523,668)
8,063,017

245,813,055
,$12,287, The |

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILMES

OiL & GAS

TOT,

62,955,904
380923
16,505,372
2,369,397

910,988

900
633,596
762,543

3,074,272
4,519
2336172
696,192

109,765,011 l
2,783,686
8.283 551

47,147

420:858;39§

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITES
Ol & GAS

PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES
OIL & GAS-

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES
QIL& GAS

REALESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILIMES
OlL & GAS

PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES
OIL & GAS

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES

OlL & GAS’

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES

OlL & GAS

7,588,068

49,785
2,947,607
1,318,063

SD
REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES
Oll. & GAS

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILTES

OIL & GAS

149,463,008
3,423,191
17,988,050
2,727,893

114,781,430
456,494

7,553,697
3012401

42,627,369

43,575
14,957,384
2,938,788

3,116,081
5463
2,336,172
696,192

REAL ESTATE -
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILMES

REAL ESTATE:
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES

Qll & GAS

PERSONAL PROPERTY.
UTILITIES
OIL'& GAS

43,650,476]
622,559
14,957:384

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES

OIL & GAS

1,423,983
43,204
239,815
6,961

%ﬁﬂ, 2020 VALUATIONS ~ SEWARD COUNTY ~ EXCLUDING 16/20M TRUCKS

ATEIGOUNTY/COLEEGE

L KISME

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITES
OlL & GAS

has beén deducted from Seward County, City-of Liberal, SCCT snd USD 480,

1,423,983
43,204
238,815
6,861

REALESTA

PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES.

Ol & GAS

TATE
PERSCONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES
OlL & GAS

L USDABITBOND!
REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES
QlL & GAS

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES

Oll & GAS

PERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES.
OlIL & GAS

EXTENSION:DISTR)

SEWARD TOWNSHI
REAL ESTATE 12,503,062
PERSONAL PROPERTY 122,683
UTILITIES 3,861,533
Ol & GAS 2,637,111

138,837,007

2.296,928
17,986,050
2,727,889

5,163
2,336,172

696,192

43,650,416
622,559
14,957,384
2,938,768

86,674,369
1,003,304
26,260,117
8,015,870

4,491,371

18,732
1,318,883
1,122,309

#18

REAL ESTATE
RERSONAL PROPERTY
UTILITIES
OIL & GAS

PERSONAL PROPERTY'
UTILITES
OlL & GAS

199,208,436
786,990
' 36,523,668
8,063,017

162,717,636
3,123,191
17,968,050/
2,727,899




